Registered Office: 1st Floor, Khivraj Complex 1 No. 480, Anna Salai,

Nandanam, Chennai 600 035 Phone: 24313094 to 97 : 24313093

Email: registered@indbankonline.com CIN No. L65191TN1989PLC017883



Ref: Sec/2022-23/16

April 28, 2022

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited National Stock Exchange of India Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Bandra (East), Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code: INDBANK Scrip Code: 511473

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Initial disclosure to be made by an entity identified not as a Large Corporate pursuant to the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018.

Please find attached Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified not as a Large Corporate pursuant to SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018.

We request you to kindly take note of the above information on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Yours faithfully,

for INDBANK MERCHANT BANKING SERVICES LIMITED

NT BANK

CHITRA.M.A

COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

Enclosed: As above

Registered Office: 1st Floor, Khivraj Complex 1 No. 480, Anna Salai,

Nandanam, Chennai 600 035 Phone: 24313094 to 97 Fax: 24313093

Email: registered@indbankonline.com CIN No. L65191TN1989PLC017883



Initial Disclosure to be made by an entity identified **not** as a Large Corporate (pursuant to SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018)

Sr.	Particulars	Details
No.		
1	Name of the Company	INDBANK MERCHANT
	550° (148)	BANKING SERVICES LIMITED
2	CIN	L65191TN1989PLC017883
3	Outstanding borrowing of the	NIL
	Company as on 31st March 2022	
	(in Rs.cr)	
4	Highest Credit Rating during the	NA
	previous FY along with name of the	
	Credit Rating Agency	
5	Name of Stock Exchange (s) in which	NA
	the fine shall be paid, in case of	
	shortfall in the required borrowings	
	under the framework	

We hereby confirm that we are **not a Large Corporate** as per the applicability criteria given under the SEBI circular SEBI/HO/DDHS/CIR/P/2018/144 dated November 26, 2018

Chitra. M A

Company Secretary

Email: cs@indbankonline.com

Place: Chennai

Date: 28th April 2022

V. Haribabu

President and Whole time Director & CFO

Email: president@indbankonline.com